Jugador

1 Antonio Juan Navarro Gandia

2 Fernando Castro Poza

Bl Emilio Diaz Palomo

5 Eustaquio Delgado Del Barrio

7 Rafael Canomanuel Gonzalez

3 Felix Moraga Moreno

6 Jose Molina Sanchez

11 Fernando Tertre Toran

10 Ricardo Diez De Ulzurrun Romeo
9 Agustin Martin-Caro Blanco

8 Carlos Alonso Rodero

12 Luis Hernandez Montoro

13 Angel Bermudez Borrego

14 Tomas Pedrero Perez

15 Jose Francisco Fernandez Roda
16 Enrique Ceballos Ceballos

17 Francisco Garcia-Araus Linos

18 Miguel Ponton Jarefio

19 Eusebio Sanz Martin

20 Miguel Fraguas Garcia

21 Faustino Miguel Navarro Guillen
22 Francisco Javier Santos Arnaiz
23 Maximo Ederra Jimenez

24 Pedro Garcia Alvarez

25 Juan Manuel Fernandez De Sosa
26 Jose Enrique Lorenzo Gondar
27 Isidoro Andres Garcia

28 Antonio Pinilla Jimenez

28 Fco. Javier Reig Hernandez

30 Luis Minguez Mancho

30 Ivén Arnaiz Arranz

30 Jose Manuel Fernandez-Quintas Arias
30 Luis Miguel Marin Morillas

34 Enrique Merino Royo

35 Jose Antonio Vidal Rodriguez
35 Jacinto Castillo Moral

85 Dimas Mediavilla Vega

35 Eduardo Gonzalez Iglesias

89 Juan Manuel Martin Cean

40 Miguel Serra Vargas

41 Miguel Angel Ramos Blanco

41 Antonio Rodriguez-Cano Riesgo
43 Miguel Angel Gonzalez Gonzalez
44 Jesus Adrian Malo

Jugador

Categoria

12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA

Categoria

Palomarejos

Palomarejos

Torrejon

38
36
31
34
31

27

28

32

26

31

32

26

Torrejon

RANKING SUPERSENIOR MASCULINO 12 CATEGORIA

Retamares

30

34
35
28

25
24
34

27

26

Robledal

34

37

23

27
30

34

31
27

37

Lomas

34
34
40

31

31

25

ccvm

27
26
30
31

27
19

19

30

32

33
33

31

31

Rejas

Faisanera

Dehesa

29

24

24

28

RANKING SUPERSENIOR MASCULINO 22 CATEGORIA

Retamares

Robledal

Lomas

ccvMm

Rejas

Faisanera

Dehesa

El Encin

36
37

34
34
39

24
31

33
31
28
30
28

36

El Encin

Las Rozas

34

28

30
35

25
26

32

31

32

Las Rozas

Montealvar
(Valdeluz)
38
32
29
29

38
28
33
32
27
25
31
27
27

36
32
33

29

30

33

Montealvar
(Valdeluz)

6 Mejores
Tarjetas
209
203
200
197
193
200
194
157
159
161
176
156
149
137
124
123
120
100
93
79
76
65
63
61
56
53
51
37
37
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
29
27
26
26
25
23

6 Mejores
Tarjetas

Final X2

Final X2

RKN Final

275
271
268
255
251
242
232
227
223
219

RKN Final

Manuel Guerrero Guerrero
Jose Chacon Hernandez
Jose Mercado Martinez

Raimundo Parrilla Polo

il

2

3

3

3 Jose Luis Sandez Vila
6 Emilio Garcia Horcajo

7 Carlos Romero Perez

8 Gerardo Gallego Moran
9

Manuel Garcia Romero

10 Joaquin Morgado Gomez

22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA

26
30
30
32
25
26
34
32
34

32
24
32
24

36
27
27

25
32
26

34
25

35

32

35

34

32

22
34

28
39
26
28
30

32
23

35
26
32
25

38
41
37
36

30
29
35
34

35
31
30
31

21

34
25
32

33

17

34
38

198
206
205
203
185
190
173
170
197
169

262
260
253
253
253
230
225
206
197
193




Manuel Camacho Fernandez
Jose Jimenez Sanchez

Carlos Alcalde Pastor

Jesus Maria Garcia Pinilla
Jesus Lopez Villalba

Julio Hernando Lera

Jan Schlubach Bohlen

Miguel Bergera Avila

Juan José Sanchez Martos
Francisco Gimenez-Reyna Rodriguez
Jose M2 Lopez Perez
Santiago Gomez Alonso

Jose Ignacio Colom Majan
Jose Angel Sanchez Fernandez
Jose Miguel Garcia Garcia
Maximo Gomez Astarloa
Manuel Gonzalez Muelas
Mariano Zamora Rodriguez
Manuel Lopez Lopez

Santos E. Vazquez Hernandez
Francisco Batres Salazar
Manuel Torres Alcobendas
Fernando Sanjurjo Rubio
Juan Antonio Mardomingo Jimeno
Jaime Pallin Martinez

Jose Antonio Giner Lopez
Rafael Pefias Nufiez

Carlos Gomez Martin
Francisco Villasefior Navas
Felix Diaz Lopez

Antonio Adamuz Castiillo
Antonio Llorente Pastor
Victor De Castro Dominguez
Salvador Villar Moral

Jose Luis Manzano Fernandez
Dieter Brandau Ballnet
Daniel Alcalde Pastor
Francisco Javier Vera Vallejo
Javier Gonzalez Zapatero
Felipe Moran Toribio

Rafael Guillen Bajo

Luis Serrano Arzola

22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA

31
34
25

32

28

26

20

29
32

22

30

24

32

29
28

25

32

26

25

16
36
32

24

34

20

31

29

16

31

30

20

31

26

22

29

26

20

22

27
37

22

36
30
39

32
25
26

31

32
29

25

22

29
30
25

28

27

22

17

20

23
17
21

27

38

40




