RANKING SUPERSENIOR MASCULINO 1ª CATEGORÍA																	
Pos	Jugador	Categoría	Palomarejos	Torrejón	Retamares	Robledal	Lomas	ссум	Rejas	Faisanera	Dehesa	El Encín	Las Rozas	Montealvar (Valdeluz)	6 Mejores Tarjetas	Final X2	RKN Final
1	Antonio Juan Navarro Gandia	1ª CATEGORÍA	32		30				37	36	26	36		38	209	66	275
2	Fernando Castro Poza	1ª CATEGORÍA		38			34	27	34		28	37		32	203	68	271
3	Emilio Diaz Palomo	1ª CATEGORÍA					34	26	36	37	30		34	29	200	68	268
5	Eustaquio Delgado Del Barrio	1ª CATEGORÍA	36	36			40	30			26			29	197	58	255
7	Rafael Canomanuel Gonzalez	1ª CATEGORÍA	28	31	34	34		31			29	34	28		193	58	251
3	Felix Moraga Moreno	1ª CATEGORÍA	28	34	35		31				24	34		38	200	42	242
6	Jose Molina Sanchez	1ª CATEGORÍA		31	28	37			29			39	30	28	194	38	232
11	Fernando Tertre Toran	1ª CATEGORÍA						27		33	29		35	33	157	70	227
10	Ricardo Diez De Ulzurrun Romeo	1ª CATEGORÍA	21	27	25	23		19		28		24		32	159	64	223
9	Agustín Martin-Caro Blanco	1ª CATEGORÍA 1ª CATEGORÍA	34	28	24 34	27 30		19	27 27		20	31	25	27	161	58 42	219
8 12	Carlos Alonso Rodero Luis Hernandez Montoro	1º CATEGORÍA	31 32	28	34	30		19	2/	36	20 24	33	26	25 31	176 156	42 46	218 202
13	Angel Bermudez Borrego	1º CATEGORÍA	33			0			26	30	32	31		27	149	40	149
14	Tomas Pedrero Perez	1ª CATEGORÍA	28			0			20	32	22	28		27	137		137
15	Jose Francisco Fernandez Roda	1º CATEGORÍA	20						33	32	29	30	32	27	124		124
16	Enrique Ceballos Ceballos	1º CATEGORÍA		32	27				33		25	28	32	36	123		123
17	Francisco Garcia-Araus Linos	1ª CATEGORÍA		J.,		34		30			24	20		32	120		120
18	Miguel Ponton Jareño	1ª CATEGORÍA	30			•		""		37				33	100		100
19	Eusebio Sanz Martin	1ª CATEGORÍA		26		31						36			93		93
20	Miguel Fraguas Garcia	1ª CATEGORÍA	28			27					24				79		79
21	Faustino Miguel Navarro Guillen	1ª CATEGORÍA	23							24				29	76		76
22	Francisco Javier Santos Arnaiz	1ª CATEGORÍA				37					28				65		65
23	Maximo Ederra Jimenez	1ª CATEGORÍA		31				32							63		63
24	Pedro García Álvarez	1ª CATEGORÍA											31	30	61		61
25	Juan Manuel Fernandez De Sosa	1ª CATEGORÍA		32						24					56		56
26	Jose Enrique Lorenzo Gondar	1ª CATEGORÍA	25							28					53		53
27	Isidoro Andres Garcia	1ª CATEGORÍA	31							20					51		51
28	Antonio Pinilla Jimenez	1ª CATEGORÍA								37					37		37
28	Fco. Javier Reig Hernandez	1ª CATEGORÍA								37					37		37
30	Luis Minguez Mancho	1ª CATEGORÍA						33							33		33
30	Iván Arnaiz Arranz	1ª CATEGORÍA						33							33		33
30	Jose Manuel Fernandez-Quintas Arias	1ª CATEGORÍA								33					33		33
30	Luis Miguel Marin Morillas	1ª CATEGORÍA												33	33		33
34	Enrique Merino Royo	1ª CATEGORÍA											32		32		32
35	Jose Antonio Vidal Rodriguez	1ª CATEGORÍA					31								31		31
35	Jacinto Castillo Moral	1ª CATEGORÍA						31							31		31
35	Dimas Mediavilla Vega	1ª CATEGORÍA	31				1								31		31
35 39	Eduardo Gonzalez Iglesias Juan Manuel Martin Cean	1ª CATEGORÍA 1ª CATEGORÍA	29				1	31							31 29		31 29
40	Miguel Serra Vargas	1º CATEGORÍA 1º CATEGORÍA	29				1								29 27		29
40	Miguel Angel Ramos Blanco	1º CATEGORÍA 1º CATEGORÍA	''	26			1								26		26
41	Antonio Rodriguez-Cano Riesgo	1º CATEGORÍA		20	26										26		26
41	Miguel Angel Gonzalez Gonzalez	1º CATEGORÍA			20		25								25		25
44	Jesus Adrian Malo	1º CATEGORÍA					23			23					23		23
		_ GIIEGGIIA		'	RANKIN	G SITEE	RSENIOR	MASCL	IIINO 2ª	CATEGO)RÍΔ _						
Pos	Jugador	Categoría	Palomarejos	Torrejón	Retamares	Robledal	Lomas	CCVM	Rejas	Faisanera	Dehesa	El Encín	Las Rozas	Montealvar	6 Mejores	Final X2	RKN Final
	<u> </u>													(Valdeluz)	Tarjetas	1	
1	Manuel Guerrero Guerrero Jose Chacon Hernandez	2ª CATEGORÍA 2ª CATEGORÍA	30	36	10	36 27	35	22	27	20	32	38	35] 34	198	64 54	262 260
2	Jose Chacon Hernandez Jose Mercado Martinez	2ª CATEGORÍA 2ª CATEGORÍA	29 37	26 30	18 36	27	32	34	37 27	29 33	23	41 37	31 30	34 25	206 205	54 48	260 253
3	Raimundo Parrilla Polo	2ª CATEGORÍA 2ª CATEGORÍA	34	30	30	''	35	28	30	33	35	36	31	32	205	48 50	253
3	Jose Luis Sandez Vila	2º CATEGORÍA	34	30		25	35	39	30	29	26	30	31	32	185	68	253
6	Emilio Garcia Horcajo	2ª CATEGORÍA	37	25		32	344	26		29	32	30		33	190	40	230
7	Carlos Romero Perez	2ª CATEGORÍA	"	26	32	26	32	28		20 22	25	29		3	173	52	230
8	Gerardo Gallego Moran	2ª CATEGORÍA	26	34	24	-5] 32	30		20	16	35	21	17	170	36	206
9	Manuel Garcia Romero	2ª CATEGORÍA	1 20	32	32	34			31	===	10	34		34	197]	197
_	Joaquin Morgado Gomez	2ª CATEGORÍA	I	34	24	25	1		30			18		38	169	24	193
			•	1 34	1		1	1	1 30	1	1	1 20	I .	1 30	203		255

11	Manuel Camacho Fernandez	2ª CATEGORÍA	27		29	16		22	23	21	20	19	25	20	147	40	187
12	Jose Jimenez Sanchez	2ª CATEGORÍA	34	31	32	36	31			19					183		183
13	Carlos Alcalde Pastor	2ª CATEGORÍA		34		32						36		23	125		125
14	Jesus Maria Garcia Pinilla	2ª CATEGORÍA		25	22						22	30		17	116		116
15	Jesus Lopez Villalba	2ª CATEGORÍA								30		39		21	90		90
16	Julio Hernando Lera	2ª CATEGORÍA	28				30				27				85		85
17	Jan Schlubach Bohlen	2ª CATEGORÍA				24					37		22		83		83
18	Miguel Bergera Avila	2ª CATEGORÍA			30		20					32			82		82
19	Juan José Sanchez Martos	2ª CATEGORÍA							27			25	29		81		81
20	Francisco Gimenez-Reyna Rodriguez	2ª CATEGORÍA									24	26	30		80		80
21	Jose Mª Lopez Perez	2ª CATEGORÍA	22		24								25		71		71
22	Santiago Gomez Alonso	2ª CATEGORÍA			32							31			63		63
23	Jose Ignacio Colom Majan	2ª CATEGORÍA				34			28						62		62
24	Jose Angel Sanchez Fernandez	2ª CATEGORÍA		32	29										61		61
25	Jose Miguel Garcia Garcia	2ª CATEGORÍA			28							32			60		60
26	Maximo Gomez Astarloa	2ª CATEGORÍA						29				29			58		58
27	Manuel Gonzalez Muelas	2ª CATEGORÍA											28	27	55		55
28	Mariano Zamora Rodriguez	2ª CATEGORÍA				20			28						48		48
29	Manuel Lopez Lopez	2ª CATEGORÍA			25						17				42		42
30	Santos E. Vazquez Hernandez	2ª CATEGORÍA												38	38		38
31	Francisco Batres Salazar	2ª CATEGORÍA			32										32		32
32	Manuel Torres Alcobendas	2ª CATEGORÍA				31									31		31
32	Fernando Sanjurjo Rubio	2ª CATEGORÍA					31								31		31
34	Juan Antonio Mardomingo Jimeno	2ª CATEGORÍA			0	29									29		29
35	Jaime Pallin Martinez	2ª CATEGORÍA			18				10						28		28
35	Jose Antonio Giner Lopez	2ª CATEGORÍA		28											28		28
37	Rafael Peñas Nuñez	2ª CATEGORÍA											27		27		27
38	Carlos Gomez Martin	2ª CATEGORÍA		26											26		26
38	Francisco Villaseñor Navas	2ª CATEGORÍA			26										26		26
38	Felix Diaz Lopez	2ª CATEGORÍA					26								26		26
38	Antonio Adamuz Castiillo	2ª CATEGORÍA						26							26		26
42	Antonio Llorente Pastor	2ª CATEGORÍA			25										25		25
43	Victor De Castro Dominguez	2ª CATEGORÍA									22				22		22
43	Salvador Villar Moral	2ª CATEGORÍA											22		22		22
45	Jose Luis Manzano Fernandez	2ª CATEGORÍA		20											20		20
46	Dieter Brandau Ballnet	2ª CATEGORÍA	17			0									17		17
46	Daniel Alcalde Pastor	2ª CATEGORÍA		17											17		17
46	Francisco Javier Vera Vallejo	2ª CATEGORÍA											17		17		17
49	Javier Gonzalez Zapatero	2ª CATEGORÍA				16									16		16
50	Felipe Moran Toribio	2ª CATEGORÍA										12			12		12
51	Rafael Guillen Bajo	2ª CATEGORÍA													0		0
51	Luis Serrano Arzola	2ª CATEGORÍA													0		0